Stepped Couplings Data Sheet
REXUS KII SmartFit Stepped Couplings
The REXUS KII range of Couplings Flange Adaptors and Dismantling Joints are 100% locally manufactured and have been
utilised on some of the most significant projects in South Africa. In addition, our products are exported to several countries.
Factors that distinguish REXUS KII Coupling products from competing products are:
Moulded Rubber Gaskets - all our rubber gaskets, regardless of size are moulded and not glued providing a superior
performance.
Rubber Gasket Thickness and Profile - all our gaskets have a specific ribbed  sealing profile to ensure drip-tight sealing

Pipe OD
Range (mm)
Nominal
Bore (mm)
Pipe OD Range
(mm)
Order Code
A1
mm
A2
mm
B
mm
Weight
kg
50 59-78 80 88-103 KIISTPLGLG0050-0080 142 167 290 4
50 59-78 100 109-128 KIISTPLGLG0050-0100 142 192 290 4
80 88-103 100 98-118 KIISTPLGLG0080-0100 167 182 290 4
80 88-103 100 109-128 KIISTPLG0080-0100/2 167 192 290 5
80 88-103 125 132-154 KIISTPLG0080-0125 167 218 290 6
100 98-118 100 109-128 KIISTPLG100-0100/2 182 192 290 6
100 98-118 125 132-154 KIISTPLG0100-0125 182 218 320 6
100 98-118 150 150-170 KIISTPLG0100-0150 182 234 320 6
100 98-118 150 159-182 KIISTPLG0100-0150/2 182 256 320 6
100 109-128 125 132-154 KIISTPLG01002-0125 192 218 320 6
100 109-128 150 150-170 KIISTPLG01002-0150 192 234 320 6
100 109-128 150 159-182 KIISTPLG0100-0150/2 192 256 320 7
125 132-154 150 150-170 KIISTPLG0125-0150 218 234 320 8
125 132-154 150 159-182 KIISTPLG0125-0150/2 218 256 320 8
125 132-154 175 192-209 KIISTPLG0125-0175 218 283 320 8
150 150-170 150 159-182 KIISTPLG0150-0150/2 234 256 320 8
150 150-170 150 170-193 KIISTPLG0150-0150/3 234 268 320 8
150 150-170 175 192-209 KIISTPLG0150-0175 234 283 320 9
150 150-170 200 218-235 KIISTPLG0150-0200 234 309 320 9
150 159-182 150 170-193 KIISTPLG0150-0150/3 256 268 320 9
150 159-182 175 192-209 KIISTPLG0150-0175 256 283 320 10
150 159-182 200 218-235 KIISTPLG150/2-0200 256 309 320 1
150 170-193 175 192-209 KIISTPLG150/3-0175 268 283 320 1
150 170-193 200 218-235 KIISTPLG0150/3-0200 268 309 320 1
175 192-209 200 218-235 KIISTPLG0175-0200 283 309 320 12
175 192-209 225 239-250 KIISTPLG0175-0225 283 326 320 13
175 192-209 225 250-267 KIISTPLG0175-0225/2 283 341 320 14
200 218-235 225 235-252 KIISTPLG0200-0225 296 326 320 14
200 218-235 225 259-267 KIISTPLG0200-0225/2 296 341 320 14
200 218-235 250 271-289 KIISTPLG0200-0250 296 403 320 15
200 218-235 275 302-318 KIISTPLG0200-0275 296 432 320 15
200 218-235 300 315-332 KIISTPLG0200-0300 296 446 320 16
225 235-252 225 250-267 KIISTPLG0225-0225/2 309 341 320 17
225 235-252 250 273-286 KIISTPLG0225-0250 309 403 320 17
225 235-252 275 302-318 KIISTPLG0225-0275 309 432 320 18
225 235-252 300 315-332 KIISTPLG0225-0300 309 446 320 19
225 250-267 250 271-289 KIISTPLG0225/2-0250 341 403 320 19
225 250-267 275 302-318 KIISTPLG225/2-0275 341 403 320 19
225 250-267 300 315-332 KIISTPLG0225/2-0300 341 446 320 20
Smaller Dia. Larger Dia.
3
TRUFLO KII Stepped Couplings can be
manufactured to any pipe OD from DN50 up

Pipe OD Range
(mm)
Nominal Bore
(mm)
Pipe OD Range
(mm)
Order Code
A1
mm
A2
mm
B
mm
Weight
kg
250 271-289 250 286-304 KIISTPLGLG0250-0250/2 403 418 320 22
250 271-289 275 302-318 KIISTPLGLG0250-0275 403 432 320 22
250 271-289 300 315-332 KIISTPLGLG0250-0300 403 446 320 23
250 286-304 275 302-318 KIISTPLGLG0250/2-0275 418 432 320 23
250 286-304 300 315-332 KIISTPLGLG0250/2-0300 418 446 320 24
275 302-318 300 315-332 KIISTPLGLG0275-0300 432 446 320 24
275 302-318 300 334-350 KIISTPLGLG0275-0300/2 432 464 320 24
275 302-318 350 334-360 KIISTPLGLG0275-0350 432 474 320 25
300 315-332 300 334-350 KIISTPLGLG0300-0300/2 446 464 320 25
300 315-332 350 344-360 KIISTPLGLG0300-0350 446 474 320 25
300 315-332 350 374-391 KIISTPLGLG0300-0350/2 446 505 320 26
350 344-360 350 374-391 KIISTPLGLG0350-0350/2 474 505 320 27
350 344-360 400 391-410 KIISTPLGLG0350-0400 474 524 320 27
350 344-360 400 401-417 KIISTPLGLG0350-0400/2 474 531 320 27
350 344-360 400 417-437 KIISTPLGLG0350-0400/3 474 551 320 28
350 344-360 400 430-446 KIISTPLGLG0350-0400/4 474 560 320 29
350 344-360 450 444-460 KIISTPLG0350-0450 474 574 320 29
400 397-410 400 401-417 KIISTPLG0400-0400/2 524 531 320 30
400 397-410 400 417-437 KIISTPLG0400-0400/3 524 551 320 30
400 397-410 400 430-446 KIISTPLG0400-0400/4 524 560 320 30
400 397-410 450 444-460 KIISTPLG0400-0450 524 574 320 31
400 397-410 450 458-474 KIISTPLG0400-0450/2 524 588 320 32
400 397-410 450 477-493 KIISTPLG0400-0450/3 524 607 320 32
400 397-410 500 494-510 KIISTPLG0400-0500 524 624 320 33
400 401-417 450 444-460 KIISTPLG0400/2-0450 531 573 320 33
Smaller Dia. Larger Dia.
4
Larger size ranges are available on request
REXUS KII Stepped Couplings can be